Car #
40
33
34
33
26
aT
10K
18T
21

22
8R
21B
9A
4L
17c
26F
35
4M
19
1M
3D
7B
9R
17
78
77
55
21P
35jr

360 Sprint 2025 Points

Name

Kinzer Cox
Colton Heath
Melissa Solesbee
Kyle Alberding
Levi Hillier
Camden Robustelli
Donny Waddell
Tanner Holmes
Jesse Schlotfeldt
Tyler Thompson
Garen Linder
Tony Gomes
Johnny Burke
Luke Didiuk
Lane Taylor
Chris Bullock
Shane Forte
Steve Smith
David Marble
Colby Thornhill
Mike Brown
Caleb Debem
Justen McConville
Reece Goetz
Cam Smith

Ryan Hirschbock
Levi Klatt

Trey Starks
Robbie Price
Timothy Smith

25-Apr
58
63
50
51
74
67

69

48

48

26-Apr
67
75
54

69
60

61

53

44

17-May

68

64
62

56

24-May
58
67
36
61
38

36
62

58

38
45
36
36
33
28
30

45

37

25-May
25
49
25
38
26
44
32
59
47
56

50
29
35
34
34
34
29

53

44
40

35
29
29
28

Total
276
254
229
212
207
171
124
121
116
114
109
88
74
71
70
67
62
59
53
53
48
45
44
44
40
37
35
29
29
28



